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SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT .

PART NUMBERS: SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.

CASSETTE WEIGHT: 6.5%0z (183g)
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N METHOD A 24 FIBER CASSETTE (A)
MPO #1 MPO #2 MPO #3
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LC PORT NUMBER
B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A
MPO FIBER POSITION| 12 1 I 2 10 3 9 4 12 1 I 2 10 3 9 4 12 1 11 2 10 3 9 4
METHOD B 24 FIBER CASSETTE (B)
MPO #1 MPO #2 MPO #3
1 2 3 4 5 6} 7 8 9 10 11 12
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B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A
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P§§$EﬁiM%%R DESCRIPT 1ON
L 0S2 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) 8-FIBER MPO TO
a FHCION-24H- 10A (12] DUPLEX LC, METHOD A =
() B
L OM3 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) S-FIBER MPO TO
FHCSXO-24H- 1OA (12) DUPLEX LC, OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD A
OM3 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) 8-FIBER MPO TO
FHC3X0-24H-10B (12) DUPLEX LC, OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD B
L OM4 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) S-FIBER MPO TO
FHCSZ0-24H- 1OA (12) DUPLEX LC, OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD A
OM4 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) 8-FIBER MPO TO
FHC3Z0-24H-10B (12) DUPLEX LC, OPTIMIZED LOSS, METHOD B
L OM4 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) S-FIBER MPO TO
FHCSZA-24H- 1OA (12) DUPLEX LC, ULTRA LOSS, METHOD A
A N
- OM4 HD FLEX 4 TO | CONVERSION CASSETTE, (3) 8-FIBER MPO TO "y
FHC3ZA-24H-10B (12) DUPLEX LC, ULTRA LOSS, METHOD B
HD FLEX 4 TO I CONVERSION CASSETTE,
A (3) 8 FIBER MFPO TO (12) DUPLEX LC A
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